
Kids Worship Team

First Name Last Name Mobile Number Email Address

Deborah Cox 3364425950 debbydoll44@gmail.com

Mark Cummings 3368092696 mdcsr78@gmail.com

Hannah Decker 3366074008 hannahmarie359@gmail.com

Nick Decker 3364138380 nickdecker@lbcnow.org

Kim Dickerson 3363126549 rddkvd@gmail.com

Megan Eiker 3363393245 mceiker85@gmail.com

Shey Eiland-Scott 7044923625 shey.eiland@gmail.com

Rebekah Fulk 3364025682 r.fulk1116@gmail.com

Ryan Fulk 3362079204 ryan.fulk319@gmail.com

Jennifer Garcia 7325705633 garcias1308@gmail.com

Jeffrey Garcia 7326879444 jefgar@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

Mallory Goodman 7045602671 mallorygoodman@lbcnow.org

Joanna Hazelwood 3363827931 jleboh@yahoo.com

Jason Hopkins 3363469518 jasonallisoncasper4882@gmail.com

Ryana Kellam 3363394250 lizziryana@gmail.com

Jennifer McCarthy 3363141015 stonejl1982@gmail.com

Nikki Millard 3364373774 nicoletucker01@gmail.com

Becky Morgan 5024397505 kyballroomdancer@yahoo.com

J.P. Morgan 3364600851 wcuman1996@yahoo.com

Melissa Sams 3363392743 mbmbsams4@gmail.com

Allison Shelton Hopkins 3365012317 calimax1982@gmail.com

Angelica Slade 3365207461 angelica.m.slade@gmail.com

Rebecca Smith 3369657293 becca.smith0922@gmail.com

Rebecca Walters 9842555282 beckwally123@gmail.com

Esperanza Wilkerson 3362532159 espy1182@gmail.com

Mindy Young 3362159188 youngm3@gcsnc.com

Transition Team

Odessa Baker 3366468203 odessaholley@aol.com

Leslie Bowers 3365437836 lahbowers@gmail.com
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Christopher Ingram 3364519578 firefighter9615@yahoo.com

Toni Ingram 3364300491 tas332001@yahoo.com

Brittany Welborn 3367062664 welbornfamily04@gmail.com

Mandy Patterson 3364562547 jmpatterson927@gmail.com

2

mailto:firefighter9615@yahoo.com
mailto:tas332001@yahoo.com
mailto:welbornfamily04@gmail.com
mailto:jmpatterson927@gmail.com

